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Mary Gray, First Year 
Peggy Hayes, First Year 
Ruth Breidenbach, High School 
Virginia Hoak, First Year 
Barbara Hill, High School 
Jacqueline Higgins, Second Year 
Lucy McCalley, High School 
Sudie Nelms, First Year 
Katherine Woodruff, First Year 
Peggy Cox, First Year 
Rosemond Merriwether, First Year 
Jeanne Jakes, First Year 
Margaret Frogge, High School 
Pat Tillman, First Year 
Sarah Dozier, High School 
Betty Greer, Second Year 
Jane Watkins, First Year 
Carol Corner, High School 
Dianne Brennen, High School 
Eleanor McCall um, First Year 
Dorothy Huggett, First Year 
Virginia Hoak, First Year 
Barbara Hill, High School . 
Jeanne Jakes, First Year . 
Marilyn Jones, High School 
Jacqueline Higgins, Second Year 
Peggy Cox, First Year 
Peggy Hayes, First Year 
Sudie Nelms, First Year 
Elsie Andrews, First Year 
Mitzi Burgeson, First Year 
Virginia Smith, High School 
Rebecca Orr, First Year 
Star ling Pressnell, First Year 
Glory Murphy, First Year 
Lucy McCalley, High School 
Mary Jane Learned, High School 
Carol Corner, High School 
Margaret Frogge, High School 
Mary Annie Jenkins, Second Year 
Rosemond Merriwether, First Year 

Rayon and Silk Projects 
42. Mary Gray, First Year 
43. Sarah Dozier, High School 
44. Dorothy Huggett, First Year 
45. Ruth Breidenbach, High School 
46. Sudie Nelms, First Year . 
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Gingham 
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Gingham 
Pique . 
Seersucker 
Pique. 
Linen 
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Glazed Chintz 
Dotted Swiss . 
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Pique 
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Linen 
Eyelet Embroidery 
Seersucker Organdy 
Pique 
Broadcloth 
Gingham . 
Powder Puff Muslin 
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Pique 
Glazed Chintz 
Linen 
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Rayon Crepe 
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$4.07 
2.87 
4.72 
3.55 
5.37 


